## Purchase a Recognition Paver

Customize a paver in your **family name**, to **honor your heritage**, to **honor a loved one**, for **military honors**, or to recognize a **business or organization**. The pavers will be engraved with your selected text and form the walking path through the Cultural Commons located in Pfiffner Park along the Wisconsin River in Stevens Point, Wisconsin.

Michael Koziczkowski First Polish Settler 1857



Joe Smith "Joey" USMC 1965 Semper Fi

\$ <b>600</b> 24" x 12" x 2"		\$300	
- 1 X 1 X 2			12" x 12" x 2"
	Character limits		
	Small 32 Charact	ers	
	Large 64 Charact	ers	
Notes:			
Please sign on the line below to verify you have checked printed above.	d for spelling/errors as	we will produ	ice the pavers as you have
Signature:		Date:	

## What is the Cultural Commons? Why should we support it?

We are working together to build a space that serves as an interactive experience for all people, which will ultimately establish a greater understanding and connection to our community's past, present, and future multicultural heritage.

We are creating cultural bonds with Sister/Partner Cities: <u>Estelí, Nicaragua</u>, <u>Gulcz, Poland, Rostov Veliky, Russia, and The Rotary Club of Stevens Point.</u>

For more information please visit

www.spculturalcommons.com

Cultural Commons is a 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization.

Please return this form along with your check made out to Cultural Commons.

Nick Inmann Cultural Commons P.O. Box 908 Stevens Point, WI, 54481

